Bus

Rail R-E: Cluj Napoca - Sibiu R-E: Cluj Napoca - Clujana h.

- Apahida - Cojocna Hm. - Boju Hm. - Valea Florilor Hm. -

Ploscos h. - Campia Turzii - Razboieni - Unirea hc. - Aiud

Hm. - Teius - Craciunel Hm. - Blaj - Valea Lunga Hm. - Go to website
Copsa Mica - Axente Sever h. - Seica Mare - Seica Mare h.

- Loamnes Hm. - Baile Ocna Sibiului h. - Ocna Sibiului Hm.

- Sibiu

Direction Route schedule
Cluj Napoca — Sibiu Cluj Napoca — Sibiu
21 stops Monday 10:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:51
Cluj Napoca

Wednesday 10:51
Clujana h.

Thursday 10:51
Apahida

Friday 10:51
Cojocna Hm.
Campia Turzii Saturday 10:51
Rizboieni Sunday 10:51
Unirea hc.

Route info
Aiud Hm. Direction: Cluj Napoca

. Stops: 21

Teius

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

Craciunel Hm.

Blaj

Valea Lunga Hm.

Copsa Mica

Targuitures

Axente Sever h.

Brad

Seica Mare

Seica Mare h.

Loamnes Hm. = | @ OpenStreetMap contributors

m R-E: Cluj Mapoca - S|b|u—R E: CluJ vaoca Clujana h Busi'ﬂ:~ s
. - Apahida - Cojocna Hm. - Boju Hm. alea Florilor Hm..



https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Cluj-Napoca-Sibiu-2643233321-1958764881
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Cluj-Napoca-Sibiu-2643233321-1958764881
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Cluj-Napoca-Sibiu-2643233321-1958764881

Baile Ocna Sibiului h.

Ocna Sibiului Hm.

Sibiu h.(210)

Sibiu



Direction

Cluj Napoca — Sibiu

23 stops

Open route schedule

Cluj Napoca

Clujana h.

Apahida

Cojocna Hm.

Boju Hm.

Valea Florilor Hm.

Ploscos h.

Campia Turzii

Razboieni

Unirea hc.

Aiud Hm.

Teius

Craciunel Hm.

Blaj

Valea Lunga Hm.

Copsa Mica

Axente Sever h.

Seica Mare

Seica Mare h.

Loamnes Hm.

Baile Ocna Sibiului h.

Ocna Sibiului Hm.

Sibiu

Route schedule
Cluj Napoca — Sibiu

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cluj Napoca
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 4 hour 22 min

14:14

14:14

14:14

14:14

14:14

14:14

14:14


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Cluj-Napoca-Sibiu-2643233321-1958764881

R-E: Cluj Napoca - Sibiu Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Sibiu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



